Order example:
RE2-M5B
*1 at 7 bar supply pressure and 4 bar outlet pressure
RE2-01C, including mounting nut
RE2-M5C, including mounting nut
mounting bracket mounting nut at the device BW30-04S
Accessories, enclosed
30 75 14 0.20 3.6  60 M5 0.05…2 RE2-M5B
       0.10…4 RE2-M5C
40 75 15 0.25 6 100 G1∕8 0.05…2 RE2-01B
       0.10…4 RE2-01C
Precision pressure regulator RE2supply pressure max. 10 bar,
relieving, with constant bleed
M5 and G1∕8